




Jessie Merrigan  jmerrigan@spencerfane.com
Paul Jacobson  pjacobson@spencerfane.com
Andrew Brought abrought@spencerfane.com
Jim Price  jprice@spencerfane.com





Andrea Collier  acollier@barr.com
Valerie Venier  vvenier@barr.com

Adam Nanney  ananney@barr.com
Jennifer Webb  jwebb@barr.com



Allison Pearson  APearson@barr.com
Rob Morrison  RMorrison@barr.com
Logan Cole  lcole@barr.com
Shanna Braun  sbraun@barr.com



Tim Russell  trussell@barr.com





Joe Zaleski  jzaleski@shb.com
Tom Grever  TGREVER@shb.com
Adam Miller  amiller@shb.com
Jamie Thompson jfthompson@shb.com



Wi-Fi Password:   StinsonLaw



Kyle Foote  kyle.foote@stinson.com
Kristen Ellis Johnson kristen.johnson@stinson.com



Betsy Moedrtizer betsy.moedritzer@stinson.com
Brittany Barrientos brittany.barrientos@stinson.com
Aimee D.G. Davenport aimee.davenport@stinson.com





Kelli Deuth  kcdeuth@ramboll.com
Joe Stolle  jstolle@ramboll.com
Rick Campbell  ricampbell@ramboll.com
Brian Hanks  bhanks@ramboll.com





Bria Weast  bweast@olsson.com
Kerri Murphy  kmurphy2@olsson.com
Will Calderon  wcalderon@olsson.com



Sam Applegate  sapplegate@olsson.com
Nick Steinke  nsteinke@olsson.com
Kevin Wailes  kwailes@olsson.com





Michael Alowitz michael.alowitz@ghd.com
Travis Kogl  travis.kogl@ghd.com
Kevin Harvey  kevin.harvey@ghd.com
Jennifer Jacobs  jennifer.jacobs@ghd.com





Mary Hauner-Davis mhauner@burnsmcd.com
Brian Hoye  bhoye@burnsmcd.com
Randy Davis  rldavis@burnsmcd.com



Mike Liebert  mjliebert@burnsmcd.com
Ken Gouvion  kgouvion@burnsmcd.com
Emily Pulcher  eapulcher@burnsmcd.com





Linden Terpstra  linden@ehssupportsource.com





Kasi Dubbs  kdubbs@trinityconsultants.com
Janet Scheier  jscheir@trinityconsultants.com
Taylor Wilson  twilson@trinityconsultants.com



Katie Jeziorski  kjeziorski@trinityconsultants.com
Amber Thornton Amber.Thornton@trinityconsultants.com
Jeremias Szust  jszust@trinityconsultants.com





Cade Lisk  cade.lisk@terracon.com
Leslie Davis  leslie@harborenv.com
Christian New  christian.new@terracon.com
Eric Wooten  eric.wooten@terracon.com



Jessica Harbuck  jessica.harbuck@terracon.com
Nate Yencer  nate.yencer@terracon.com
Lori Huntoon  lori.huntoon@terracon.com
Brian Porter  Brian.Porter@terracon.com



Cade Lisk  cade.lisk@terracon.com
Leslie Davis  leslie@harborenv.com
Eric Wooten  eric.wooten@terracon.com





Grant Harse  grant.harse@lathropgpm.com

Bob Lambrechts   bob.lambrechts@lathropgpm.com





Stephanie Broden BrodenStephanie@stanleygroup.com
Tyler Marshall  MarshallTyler@stanleygroup.com
Melissa Tiedemann tiedemannmelissa@stanleygroup.com





Joe Tell   jtell@goktl.com
Joseph Kunes  jckunes@goktl.com





Adam Troutwine  atroutwine@polsinelli.com
Stacy Stotts   sstotts@polsinelli.com
Jacob Levin   jlevin@polsinelli.com



Jonathan Lewallen  jonathanlewallen@gmail.com
Kate Hamman   katebhamman@gmail.com





Ryan Russell Kemper  rkemper@thompsoncoburn.com





Hannah McIntyre hannah.mcintyre@geosyntec.com
Michael Jury  mjury@geosyntec.com





Tom Timms  ttimms@all4inc.com
Derek Howard  dhoward@all4inc.com



Questions for Speakers?

Kevin Perry    (573) 680-5069

Roger Walker    (573) 415-7699


	Slide 1
	Slide 2
	Slide 3
	Slide 4
	Slide 5
	Slide 6
	Slide 7
	Slide 8
	Slide 9
	Slide 10
	Slide 11
	Slide 12
	Slide 13
	Slide 14
	Slide 15
	Slide 16
	Slide 17
	Slide 18
	Slide 19
	Slide 20
	Slide 21
	Slide 22
	Slide 23
	Slide 24
	Slide 25
	Slide 26
	Slide 27
	Slide 28
	Slide 29
	Slide 30
	Slide 31
	Slide 32
	Slide 33
	Slide 34
	Slide 35
	Slide 36
	Slide 37
	Slide 38
	Slide 39
	Slide 40
	Slide 41
	Slide 42
	Slide 43
	Slide 44
	Slide 45
	Slide 46
	Slide 47

